

Dear Community Partner,

S.O.L.E. Sisters Buyers Group was formed in 2019 by a group of ladies on a mission to help 4-H and FFA livestock exhibitors at the Fort Bend County Fair. The S.O.L.E. stands for "Supporting Our Livestock Exhibitors". To date, S.O.L.E. Sisters has been able to support over 238 exhibitors at the fair by distributing more than \$110,000 between the Jr. Livestock Auction, Freezer Sale, add-ons, hard luck awards and scholarships. The support provided to these youth allow for the continuing of education and support for their livestock and agriculture pursuits. 100% of the money raised by S.O.L.E. Sisters goes directly to supporting the youth of Fort Bend County.

4H and FFA members are the foundation of the future of our country. 4H and FFA members are consistently called upon to utilize skills desired by employers, such as communication, leadership, and critical thinking. Supporting the youth in agriculture is a direct investment in the future leaders of our country.

We are asking for you to partner with us to keep agriculture and dreams alive for these youth. Any amount will help. ALL donations are tax deductible.

Thank you for your support in this endeavor. S.O.L.E. Sisters Buyers Group

I want to become a S.O.L.E. Sisters Partner

Platinum Sponsor \$1,000

- Large Logo/Font-Banner recognition at all events
- Partner Spotlight on social media and website

Silver Sponsor \$500

- Small Logo/Font-Banner recognition at all events
- Partner Spotlight on social media and website

Gold Sponsor \$750

- Medium Logo/Font-Banner recognition at all events
- Partner Spotlight on social media and website

Banner Sponsor \$250

• You may display your company banner at 1 S.O.L.E. Sisters Event (you are responsible from set up and removal)

OR

• Name printed on banner

See a S.O.L.E. Sister for an In Kind Donation in Any Amount



Partnership Commitment

mpany or me:
me for Banner/Social Media/website cognition:
dress/City/State/Zip:
ntact Phone:
nail:
Partnership Level: \$1000 \$750 \$500 Banner \$250
All Other Donation Amounts \$
Total Amount of Partnership \$

Make checks out to:

S.O.L.E. Sisters Buyers Group

310 Morton Street Ste. 146 Richmond, TX 77469 Online:



S.O.L.E. SISTERS BUYERS GROUP is a 501(c)3 Organization Tax ID: 85-1023307 – A receipt will be sent to you!